Mannschaftsaufstellungen Saison 2014 / 2015

Luftgewehrmannschaft Freihand

1336122
1336125
1336156
1336169
1467405
8667814

Osburg, Patrick
Priehsen, Heiner
Bremus, Georg
Lennartz, Michael
Hoekstra, Thomas
Rosin, Marcel

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

1336136
1336088
1336175
1336987
1328502
1336080

Schoonhoven, Heinz
Eiblamier, Siegfried
Schlabbers, Uwe
Dellen, Klaus
Bilischges, Detlev
Bruckes, Matthias

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

1336144
1336098
1336152
1336157
8673436
8628764

Tiggelbeck, Norbert
Haan de, Hans-Gerd
Worringer, Hwerbert
Gloger, Sabine
Wehrmann, Ralf

Nusselein-Heynen, Friedrich

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

1336140
1336128
1467406
1336086
1336121

Solecki, Alfred

Rheinfelder, Karl-Heinz

Greifzu, Thomas
Cuylen, Franz-Peter
Nickel, Michael

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

1336170
1336163
1336177
1336165

Leygraf, Gabi
Hormanns, Anni
Smit, Manuela
Kurzydem, Elisabeth

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

1336083
1336167
8630383
1172566
1336153

Buwalda, Dieter
Lejsek, Glinter
Frahauf, Detlef
Knott, Bernd
Baumeister, Heinz

Luftgewehrmannschaft aufgelegt

8664939
8664940
1336116
8682484
1336150
1336096
1336135

Eidinger, Marianne
Eidinger, Walter
Kleeberg, Klaus
Schmidt, Marcus
Wimmer, Erwin
Goetzens, Heiner
Schmidt, Karl-Heinz

Mannschaftsfiihrer

Mannschaftsfihrer

Mannschaftsfihrer

Mannschaftsfiihrer

Mannschaftsfihrerin

Mannschaftsfiihrer

Mannschaftsfiihrer



